



# The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294  
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALBANY PARK MUTUAL AID 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$127.73
2024-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/29 to 8/4	txn_2zHkx2v	-\$3.85	\$123.88
2024-08-07	Donation from Simon Crow	txn_78HBMXQ	\$10.00	\$133.88
2024-08-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_a8HApNB	\$15.00	\$148.88
2024-08-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/5 to 8/11	txn_xQHnrw8	-\$0.71	\$148.17
2024-08-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/12 to 8/18	txn_evHzxgE	-\$1.04	\$147.13
2024-08-21	Diapers costco	txn_oyH5OIW	-\$116.83	\$30.30
2024-08-27	ALBERTSONS B2C	txn_JxHLPv7	-\$50.00	-\$19.70
2024-08-27	Donation from Rob Hill	txn_YRH9NLk	\$20.00	\$0.30
2024-08-27	Donation from Danny Meloy	txn_p5HxGV2	\$15.00	\$15.30
2024-08-27	Donation from Jordyn Scorpio	txn_kWHR2PG	\$20.00	\$35.30
2024-08-27	Donation from Mitchell Le	txn_4dH7nyM	\$50.00	\$85.30
2024-08-27	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_zVHdBaN	\$25.00	\$110.30
2024-08-27	Donation from Linda McCollum	txn_d7Hv2ga	\$100.00	\$210.30
2024-08-29	Aldi	txn_9KH49Zx	-\$25.75	\$184.55
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$198.18. DEPOSITED: \$255.00.</i>			\$184.55

*Albany Park Mutual Aid* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Albany Park Mutual Aid's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.